Fulton

2024 - 2025

Coaches:

¢ Isabella Orlando
Players (13)

NAME

Lorelai Bartlett
Skylar Cali
Kenlee Farrands
Amalia Gentile
Alivia Mazzole
Logan McDermott
Shamika Blakeney
Lucy Nelson

Leah Parks
Margaret Sorbello
Makenna Stuber
Madelyn Vant
Hannah Vasquez

Girls (Green) Modified Volleyball

NUMBER
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18/3

11
17

15

Athletics Director: Christopher Ells
Assistant: Meghan Gage

6 William Gillard Drive
Fulton, NY, 13069
(315) 593-5525

GRADE
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